		MUSICUNTAIN TI	TLE COMPANY	Volman ro	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THIS	WAARA	TY Dist. H-KAC,	Volmay Page	-24
h	Pipipatta 11 .	ALL IS BERTHONSON OF MEN			
-	ereinafter called the grantor, for CATHY LULIAN GRIMM and e grantee, does hereby grant, ban e certain real property, with the fuated in the County of	the consideration herein	after stated to array		
511	e grantee, does hereby grant, ban e certain real property, with the uated in the County ofKLA	lenements, hereditamen	ine said grantee and g	cantee's heirs, successors and	er callea assions
	Lote co		, escribed	as frittenin to	taining,
	Lots 50 and 51, LAK on file in the office	EWOOD HEIGHTS acco	rding to the off	1 ad . 1	
	on file in the office	- sale county e	lerk of Klamath C	ounty, Oregon	
	"This instrument will MO	UNTAIN TIT use of the property descri	TE COM		
laws	"This instrument will not allow and regulations. Before signing k with the appropriate city or co uits against farming or forest pr	use of the property descri	ibed in this instrument	NY	
laws	the regulations. Before signing the with the appropriate city or co uits against farming or forest pr To Have and to Hold the same	unty planning departme	nent, the person acqui	in violation of applicable la	nd use
	juntary of jurest pr	actices as destand in on	approved u	ses and to de de property s	hould ts on
	4 J	info the and i	できたい たいちょう オート・ション		
is law rec	To Have and to Hold the same us and said grantor hereby covenants whilly seized in fee simple and th ord and those apparent up or will warrant and forever defen emands of all persons whomsoer be true and the same set of the same set.	s to and with said grantee	and grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns forever.	
awante	apparent u	pon the land if	es, free from all encur	nhmncas Bycont	2ntor F
and de	emands of all persons whomsoe	d the said premises and	every part and name	r this deed and	that
XXXXXX	or will warrant and forever defen emands of all persons whomsoen the true and actual consideration actual consideration actual consideration actual consideration actual consideration actual consideration actual consideration actual construction actual construction a	paid for this transfor	g under the above des	cribed encumbrance	aims
XAGAXXO	MAKXWEISIKANNING NAMINGKA MAN SY BAABAAX		When in terms of dolla	rs, is § 91,000.00	
In	Comed.	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ALAAAA WEBRITS TUTT	MAAAAAAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	¥/
change	construing this deed and where s shall be implied to make the p Witness Whereof, the grantor ha porate grantor, it has caused its	the context so requires,	the singular includes	the state	er.
if a cor	Witness Whereof, the grantor ha porate grantor, it has caused its f its board of directors.	s executed this instrument	qually to corporations	and to individuala	cal ; by
order of	Funess Whereof, the grantor ha porate grantor, it has caused its f its board of directors. PF OREGON	name to be signed and	seal affixed by its of	August , 19 94	.
신경 영화 영화 동안 가슴이 다.	PF OREGON,	X	A A	ers, duly authorized thereto	by
County (	of WASHINGTON	17 N. S. S. A. S.	STEVAN G. HERH	Al-	
	<u>sust 4th</u> . 19_94		-Wartig	Erbet	
Perso STEVAN	nally appeared the above named i G. HEREST L. HEREST		UHERBS		
WENDY	L. HERBST				ģ
<u></u>					COMPANY
o be	d acknowledged the foregoing inst their voluntary act and	rument		같은 사람은 가지 않는 것이다. 이야한 방법에 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것	YN
Before me	not and	deed.			
- ],	Jaigant & Sl	STATE OF OR	GON, County of		
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7/26/9	411C	JUTEEOINO instrument	s acknowledged before me this	
ALC: No.	Contraction of the second s	5	, 19, by	s acknowledged before me this	
儒制	OFFICIAL SEAL MARGARET E. SLACK		president, and by secretary of		
MY COMM	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 005708	a			.
Contraction of the second s	COMMISSION NO. 008708 ISSION EXPIRES JULY 26, 1995	Notary Public fo	Corporation,	on behalf of the corporation.	
THUM G	- HEROST and WENDY L. HE	My commission	expires:		
2790 SW	CLEVELAND BAY	ABST		(SEAL)	
	, OR 97005		STATE OF OR	EGON,	
THY LII	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS LLIAN GRIMM and THOMAS RI		County of	Klamath ss.	
AMATH P	SHORE DRIVE ALLS, OR 97601		CETTEV the	te man	
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		day of A.	ton me	
THY LTT.	TTAN COMMAN	SPACE RESERVE	at <u>11:05o'cloc</u>	$k \triangleq M.$ , and recorded	
17 LAKE	LIAN GRIMM and THOMAS RIG	CHARD GRIMM FOR	file/reel number	95/76 or as	
WATH FI	ALLS, OR 97601	RECORDER'S US	Record of Deeds	of said anum	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my affixed.	hand and seal of County	
HY LILL	ALARMENTS and the contrast of the following editors. JAN GRIMM and THOMAS RIC HORE DRIVE	HARD CRITICE			
- winzid	HORE DRIVE LLS. OR 97601	THIN ON THIN	Evelyn Bieh	m, County Clerk	
MAIN FA	LUD, UK GTGAT				14.1 m 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MIH PA	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		No.	Recording Officer	
INIH PA	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00	Brauline,	Recording Officer Mulenalay Deputy	